
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A 1 asphalt paving Inc Inder Singh 25210  45 pl s kent WA 98032 253-630-6676 a1asphaltpc@yahoo.com

ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION LLC Paul sexton 319 118th Dr SE Lake Stevens WA 98258 425-238-9901 absolutellc4@gmail.com, 

absolutellc4@gmail.com

Action Services Corporation Amy Willis PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360 373-4265 amy@getasc.com

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

Alpha Eden Dominic Meyers 1200 NE 112th Abe Vancouver WA 98684 +1 (503) 890-9467 stan@edenpest.com, 

waynes@edenpest.com, 

amy@edenpest.com, 

info@edenpest.com;

atwork john song 1935 152nd pl ne bellevue WA 98007 425-274-4026 johns1@atworkwa.org, 

johns1@atworkwa.org

Avalon Contracting Inc. Suzanne Hudson 2552 Jefferson Ave Tacoma WA 98402 253-383-4559 shudson@gov-contracting.com, 

james.olson@gov-contracting.com

Badgley's Landscape Gary badgley 20701 SR  9 SE Snohomish WA 98296 425-486-6290 badgleys_landscape@frontier.com, 

badgleys_landscape@frontier.com

Basin Tree Service & Pest Control, 

Inc.

Joseph T. Whalen 1302 Hwy 28 W. Ephrata WA 98837 509-754-4176 joe.whalen@unitedrightofway.com;

dan.nelson@unitedrightofway.com;

Office@unitedrightofway.com, 

BTSOffice@unitedrightofway.com, 

dan.nelson@unitedrightofway.com

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264 360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com, 

doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Carlins construction inc. Steve Carlin 4015 Chestnut Dr. W. University Place WA 98466 253 564 9392 carlinsconstruction@gmail.com

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Cleaver Construction, Inc Taylor Johnatakis 19351 8th Ave NE Suite 110 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-860-1983 chris@cleaverseptic.com, 

taylor@cleaverseptic.com; 

chris@cleaverseptic.com; 

carlsonldc@gmail.com

Construction Specialties Enterprises 

Inc

Rick Jones P O Box 451 Maple Valley WA 98038 253-350-3694 constructionspecialtiesenter@gmail

.com

D & H Enterprises Darrel Gaydeski PO Box 631 Forks WA 98331 360-640-0434 dandhenter@gmail.com, 

howellbusiness@hotmail.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

Emerald, Inc. Victor Servin P.O. Box 14227 Seattle WA 98114 206-767-8909 emeraldinc@msn.com, 

ckservin@gmail.com

Everest Construction and Consulting 

LLC

Sam Bravo 7425 118th street east PUYALLUP WA 98373 2532296405 sbravo@comcast.net

Gaige Construction, LLC Evan Chapman 8825 34th ave ne, Suite L #386 Tulalip WA 98271 3607700067 evan.gaigeconstruction@gmail.com, 

jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Green Earthworks Construction, Inc. Sean Hart 5001 South Tyler Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-225-1106 seanhart@greenearthworks.com

GreenEffectsInc Ron Peterson PO Box 2005 Sumner WA 98390 253-891-9888 ronp@greeneffectsinc.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Healing Hooves LLC Craig Madsen PO Box 148 Edwall WA 99008 509-990-7132 suelani@centurylink.net, 

shepherd@healinghooves.com

Henderson LLC Bruce Henderson 200 North State Street Suite 103 Lake Oswego OR 97034 503-699-8999 bhenderson@hendersondesign-

build.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Michael Huffman P.O. Box 961 Silverdale WA 98383 360-640-8008 huffmanmb@live.com, 

nbhs@centurytel.net

Imperial Demolition & Earthworks Bill Filip PO Box 433 Fall City WA 98024 206-909-0523 william@imperialdemo.com; 

bill.olson@imperialdemo.com

Industrial Mowing & Spraying Randy Skillman 17389 Bennett Rd Mt. Vernon WA 98273 360-428-5910 rskillsled@aol.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Joe' tree and landscape service Joe Sauvage Po box 2162 moses lake WA 98837 509-989-5660 jws98837@gmai.com; 

jws98837@gmail.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Lakeland Restoration Services, LLC David Kluttz 78 E River Spur Priest River ID 83856 208-448-2222 lclaar@lakelandrs.com, 

lakeland@lakelandrs.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

Lewis surface Development CO. Christopher Lewis 501 S. 119th AVE Yakima WA 98908 509-728-4453 lsdco29@hotmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

Management Services Northwest, 

LLC

Kristina Francis 2257 Northgate Spur Ferndale WA 98248 360-510-7660 k.francis@msnw.org

Mastec Network Solutions, Inc Kevin Herring 22263 68th Ave S. Kent WA 98032 951-452-4121 kevin.herring@mastec.com

Matt Rychel Matt Rychel Matt Rychel PO Box 593 Woodland WA 98674 360-903-6843 mattrychel@yahoo.com

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

Olympic Trucking LLC Jason Johnson PO Box 488 Belfair WA 98528 360-275-6774 jason@sjinc.net

Pacific Sports Turf Inc TJay WIrth PO Box 3465 Tualatin OR 97062 503-692-1195 x3 damon@pacificsportsturf.com, 

tjay@pacificsportsturf.com

Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 spaul@paulbrothersinc.com, 

ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins P.O. Box 2377 Renton WA 98056 425 495-7424 jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Rent-A-Ruminant LLC Tammy Dunakin POB 1345 Vashon WA 98070 206-251-1051 info@rentaruminant.com

Resource Renewal, Inc. John Haas P.O. Box 339 Quilcene WA 98376 360-765-4699 resourcerenewal2@gmail.com

Restoration Logistics Steven Humphreys 4213 S Bateman St Seattle WA 98118 206-861-8398 steven@restlog.com;

Vegetation Work

Landscape Maintenance
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RootZone Neville Aitken 186 Buds Way PO Box 416 Carlsborg WA 98324 360-477-2709 rootzone.pro@gmail.com; 

neville@rootzone-pro.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Sound Native Plants Ben Alexander PO Box 7505 Olympia WA 98507 360-352-4122 ben@soundnativeplants.com

Swedberg Contracting Corp. Adam Swedberg 16400 N Wildflower Rd Nine Mile Falls WA 99026 (509)670-1493 Swedbergcontracting@gmail.com

The  Brickman Group John Ellis 3412 East Valley Road Renton WA 98057 425-351-8091 neil.corcoran@brickmangroup.com, 

John.ellis@brickmangroup.com

The Resource Company, Inc Kevin Grosz 1701 Broadway, #101 Vancouver WA 98663 360-693-4555 gis@trc-inc.org, kevin@trc-inc.org

Total Home Construction Chris Songhurst 15521 sturtevant ave Stanwood WA 98292 206-948-9542 csong24@hotmail.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Westgro Victor Dickson 2331 Schnebly Rd Ellensburg WA 98926 425-785-6849 office@westgro.org, 

victor@westgro.org

Willapa Research Services Brian Couch 271 Miekler Rd Castle Rock WA 98611 360-942-9400 emily@andersonresearch.biz, 

brian@willaparesearch.com;emily@

andersonresearch.biz;satphone@ya

hoo.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@woodlandindustries.net, 

lee@wooldandindustries.net

Woodland Resource Services Inc. Eric Meador 1063 Emerson Rd Ellensburg WA 98926 509-899-4179 eric_woodland@fairpoint.net

WS Contractors Rob Knutson PO Box 2300 Buckley WA 98321 206-793-7971 rob@wscontract.com


